M23000003155

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Decomposit Name to 2)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





200402077382

02/21/09--01020--024 **100.00

2023 L. 10 L. Pr. 03

COVER LETTER

• • • •

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJE	Horner Roofing and Siding, LLC				
OCBOI		Name of Limited Liability Company Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida. rning this matter to the following: Name of Person Siding, LLC Firm/Company suite #2 Address			
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	he following:			
	Micah Horner				
		Name of Person			
	Homer Roofing and Siding, LLC				
		Firm/Company			
	1821 Clover Road, Suite #2				
	Address				
	Mishawaka, IN 46545				
City/State and Zip Code					
	customerservice@hornerroofing.com				
	E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future annual report notification)			
For fur	her information concerning this matter, please call:				
Susan Gearhart		574 318-0316 at ()			
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number			
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee			
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303			
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPAI \$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of \$100.00 Filing Fee & Certif	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S			

COVINTANCE MAIN SEC	CTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FORE	GN LIMTTED LIABI
)MPANYTOTRANSACT BL	PLASINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	
Homer Roofing and Si	iding, LLC	
(Name of Foreign	n Lumited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company;" L.I. C., or "LLC")	. 4
	<u> </u>	
name imavailable, enter alternate	e name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate same must include "Lumited Linbility Compar	ry," "I. L C," or "LLC.")
State of Indiana .	A CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND SECTION OF THE SECOND SECTION OF THE SECOND SECOND SECTION OF THE SECOND	
	3. (FEI number, if applicable) ,
(Jurisdiction under the law of t	which foreign limited liability company is organized)	
	1997年,1997年,1997年,1997年,1997年,1997年,1997年,1997年,1997年,1997年,1997年,1997年,1997年,1997年,1997年,1997年,1997年,1997年,19	
	No. of the Control of	
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F. S. in determine penalty liability).	
1821 Clover Road, Su	uite #2 1821 Clover Road, Sulte #2.	
eet Address of Principal Office)	The state of the s	
-,	The second secon	
Mishawaka, IN 46545	5 Mishawaka, IN 46545	
	manager of the state of the sta	
ં કહ્યું છે.	The state of the s	
	The raise of the second of the same of the second of the s	1 3 3 4 4 5
	and the control of th	
	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
• • •	在性的变化结合的 经分配付付款 经通货管理 第二次	
		2 ' *
	Alex Smith	14 740 A 1973
Name:	Alex Smith	
Name:		
Name: Office Address:	31 NE 9th Place	
	31 NE 9th Place	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
	31 NE 9th Place	
Office Address:	31 NE 9th Place Cape Coral (City) 33909 (Zip code)	EB 2 - P. 4: 09
Office Address:	Cape Coral 33909 (City) (Zip code) tance:	mpany ai the plac
Office Address: istered agent's accepting been named as rej	Cape Coral (City) (C	
Office Address: istered agent's accepting been named as reignated in this applications with the provisions.	Cape Coral (City) (C	
Office Address: istered agent's accepting been named as reignated in this applications with the provisions.	Cape Coral (City) (C	
Office Address: istered agent's accepting been named as reignated in this applications with the provisions.	Cape Coral (City) (C	
Office Address: istered agent's accepting been named as reignated in this applications with the provisions.	Cape Coral (City) (C	
Office Address: istered agent's accepting been named as reignated in this applications with the provisions.	Cape Coral (City) (C	
Office Address: istered agent's accepting been named as reignated in this applications with the provisions.	Cape Coral (City) (C	
Office Address: istered agent's accepting been named as reignated in this applications with the provisions.	Cape Coral (City) (C	
Office Address: istered agent's accepting been named as reignated in this applications with the provisions.	Cape Coral (City) (C	

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address
□Manager	Name: Micah Horner	□Manager	Name:
■Member	Address: 212 Greenfield Drive	■Member	Address: 212 Greenfield Drive
□Authorized	Middlebury, IN 46540	□Authorized	Middlebury, IN 46540
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name: Melissa Moore
□Member	Address: 1821 Clover Road, Ste #2	□Member	Address: 1821 Clover Road, Ste #2
■ Authorized	Mishawaka, IN 46545	■Authorized	Mishawaka, IN 46545
Person		Person	
Other	Other	□ Other	□Other
⊒Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
⊒Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
□Authorized		□Authorized	
Person		Person	
□Other	Other	□Other	

- 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)
- 10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Susan Gearhart

Typed or printed name of signee

State of Indiana Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

To Whom These Presents Come, Greeting:

I, DIEGO MORALES, Secretary of State of Indiana, do hereby certify that I am, by virtue of the laws of the State of Indiana, the custodian of the corporate records and the proper official to execute this certificate.

I further certify that records of this office disclose that

HORNER ROOFING AND SIDING, LLC

duly filed the requisite documents to commence business activities under the laws of the State of Indiana on June 10, 2017, and was in existence or authorized to transact business in the State of Indiana on February 10, 2023.

I further certify this Domestic Limited Liability Company has filed its most recent report required by Indiana law with the Secretary of State, or is not yet required to file such report, and that no notice of withdrawal, dissolution, or expiration has been filed or taken place. All fees, taxes, interest, and penalties owed to Indiana by the domestic or foreign entity and collected by the Secretary of State have been paid.



In Witness Whereof, I have caused to be affixed my signature and the seal of the State of Indiana, at the City of Indianapolis, February 10, 2023

)iego Morales

DIEGO MORALES
SECRETARY OF STATE

201706101199790 / 20233019829

All certificates should be validated here: https://bsd.sos.in.gov/ValidateCertificate

Expires on March 12, 2023.